

The Jockey Club Kau Sai Chau International Amateur Open

Entry Form

Dates: 1- 3 November 2024 (Fri - Sun)

Venue: The Jockey Club Kau Sai Chau Public Golf Course - North Course

Entry Fee: HK\$2,100 or US\$270 per player

(payable by cheque or bank draft to The Jockey Club Kau Sai Chau Public Golf Course Limited)

Personal Details		
Name: (English)	(Chinese if Applicable)	
Hong Kong ID Card Passport Nationality:	Date of Birth : (dd/mm/	'yyyy)
Related Golf Association and Membership/GHIN No. :	Index :	
Contact No.: Email Address :		
Entries Closing: 6 p.m. or	Friday, 18 October 2024	
Please fill in this entry form and send it back via email: tournament@kse Limited. Tee times will be posted on JCKSC website, www.kscgolf.org. A copy of updated handicap certificate (issued and updated on on A player's handicap is his official handicap on the first day of the entry of lower handicap. Entries will be accepted at the discretion of the Jockey Of Under any circumstances, 50% of the entry fees will be forfeited as admited allow us to stay in contact with you, we may use your personal data to inform you agree to being contacted for the updates of the tournaments, please tick the box below. I do not wish to receive the updates of the tournaments from The Jockey Club Kate Confirm that I have read, understand and agree with all the terms of The Jockey Club Statement ("PPS") (https://www.kscgolf.org.hk/document/PrivacyNotice_eng.pdf). I confirm that I have read, understand and agree with all the terms of The Jockey Club Statement ("PPS") (https://www.kscgolf.org.hk/document/PrivacyNotice_eng.pdf). I confirm that I have read, understand and agree with all the terms of The Jockey Club Statement ("PPS") (https://www.kscgolf.org.hk/document/PrivacyNotice_eng.pdf). I confirm that I have read, understand and agree with all the terms of The Jockey Club Statement ("PPS") (https://www.kscgolf.org.hk/document/PrivacyNotice_eng.pdf). I confirm that I have read, understand and agree with all the terms of The Jockey Club Statement ("PPS") (https://www.kscgolf.org.hk/document/PrivacyNotice_eng.pdf). I confirm that I have read, understand and agree with all the terms of The Jockey Club Statement ("PPS") (https://www.kscgolf.org.hk/document/PrivacyNotice_eng.pdf). I confirm that I have read, understand and understand understand understand understand understand u	k, a few days prior to the event. after 1 May 2024) must be accompanied with each entry losing month, i.e. 1 October 2024. Priority will be given to playe lub Kau Sai Chau Tournament Committee and the decision shall nistration charge for any cancellation after the entries closing day bout the updates of the tournaments hosted by our Golf Course. If you do a Sai Chau Public Golf Course COLLECTION STATEMENT Kau Sai Chau Public Golf Course Limited's ("Golf Course") Privacy P	form. ers with libe finite. lo not
urposes as stated in the PPS. Player's Signature:		
	Date:	
•	Date .	
Tournament	Entry Fee No. of Person	
Tournament The Jockey Club Kau Sai Chau International Amateur Open	Entry Fee No. of Person HK\$2,100 / US\$270 1	
Tournament The Jockey Club Kau Sai Chau International Amateur Open Crossed cheque and make payable to "The Jockey Club Ka	Entry Fee No. of Person HK\$2,100 / US\$270 1 u Sai Chau Public Golf Course Limited"	
Tournament The Jockey Club Kau Sai Chau International Amateur Open	Entry Fee No. of Person HK\$2,100 / US\$270 1	
Tournament The Jockey Club Kau Sai Chau International Amateur Open Crossed cheque and make payable to "The Jockey Club Ka	Entry Fee No. of Person HK\$2,100 / US\$270 u Sai Chau Public Golf Course Limited" Cheque No.	
Tournament The Jockey Club Kau Sai Chau International Amateur Open Crossed cheque and make payable to "The Jockey Club Kan Bank: Please charge the following credit card, with details as below	Entry Fee No. of Person HK\$2,100 / US\$270 u Sai Chau Public Golf Course Limited" Cheque No.	_
Tournament The Jockey Club Kau Sai Chau International Amateur Open Crossed cheque and make payable to "The Jockey Club Kan Bank: Please charge the following credit card, with details as below	Entry Fee No. of Person HK\$2,100 / US\$270 u Sai Chau Public Golf Course Limited" Cheque No. w, for the event enrolled:	_
Tournament The Jockey Club Kau Sai Chau International Amateur Open Crossed cheque and make payable to "The Jockey Club Kan Bank: Please charge the following credit card, with details as below VISA MASTER CARD AMA AMA AMA MASTER CARD AMA AMA AMA MASTER CARD AMA AMA MASTER CARD MASTER	Entry Fee No. of Person HK\$2,100 / US\$270 u Sai Chau Public Golf Course Limited" Cheque No. w, for the event enrolled:	_
Tournament The Jockey Club Kau Sai Chau International Amateur Open Crossed cheque and make payable to "The Jockey Club Kan Bank: Please charge the following credit card, with details as below	Entry Fee No. of Person HK\$2,100 / US\$270 u Sai Chau Public Golf Course Limited" Cheque No. w, for the event enrolled: ERICAN EXPRESS	_
Tournament The Jockey Club Kau Sai Chau International Amateur Open Crossed cheque and make payable to "The Jockey Club Kar Bank: Please charge the following credit card, with details as below VISA MASTER CARD AMA MASTER	Entry Fee No. of Person HK\$2,100 / US\$270 u Sai Chau Public Golf Course Limited" Cheque No. w, for the event enrolled: ERICAN EXPRESS Card Expiry Date:	
Tournament The Jockey Club Kau Sai Chau International Amateur Open Crossed cheque and make payable to "The Jockey Club Karbank: Please charge the following credit card, with details as below VISA MASTER CARD AMAGED AM	Entry Fee No. of Person HK\$2,100 / US\$270 1 u Sai Chau Public Golf Course Limited" Cheque No. w, for the event enrolled: ERICAN EXPRESS Card Expiry Date: Contact No.:	
The Jockey Club Kau Sai Chau International Amateur Open Crossed cheque and make payable to "The Jockey Club Kan Bank: Please charge the following credit card, with details as below VISA MASTER CARD AMA MASTER CARD AMA Card Issuing Bank: Cardholder's Name (Please print):	Entry Fee No. of Person HK\$2,100 / US\$270 u Sai Chau Public Golf Course Limited" Cheque No. w, for the event enrolled: ERICAN EXPRESS Card Expiry Date: Contact No.: Office Use	

Sanctioned by



